"BOATHOUSE" MODEL LIFT: 6,000 LB
PARTS LIST

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 3/4 HP MOTOR WITH LONG CORD 15" AND BOXED SWITCH 1
2 GEAR PLATE 1
3 HINGED COVER 1
4 OVERHEAD MOTOR ANCHOR BRACKET 1
5 DOUBLE HUNG BEARING BRACKETS 2
6 'J” BRACKET HANGERS 4
8 SPACER SLEEVE 1
9 10" PULLEY 1
10 41360 BELT 1
11 1/2" BORE PLAIN SHEAVES 8
12 7/16" SHACKLES 4
13 SNATCH BLOCKS 4
14 DEAD END BRACKETS 8
15 1/4” x 40’ CABLES WITH NICO AND THIMBLE 4
16 6” CRADLE BEAMS (CRADLE LIFT ONLY) 2
17 ROLLS 14" CARPET (CRADLE LIFT ONLY) 2
35 TIMBER RUNNER BRACKET 8
18 3/8" x 2 1/2” GALVANIZED CARRAIGE BOLTS (CRADLE LIFT ONLY) 8
19 3/8” GALVANIZED NUTS (CRADLE LIFT ONLY) 8
20 14’ WEIGHTED SLINGS (SLING LIFT ONLY—NOT SHOWN) 2
21 BEARING FLANGES 4
22 SA 210 BEARINGS 4
23 SA 210 BEARING LOCKS 4
HARDWARE
21 1/2" x 1" GALVANIZED CARRAIGE BOLTS 16
22 1/2” x 1 1/2” GALVANIZED BOLTS 2
23 1/2" x 2" GALVANIZED BOLTS 2
24 1/2" GALVANIZED NUTS 16
25 1/2” GALVANIZED LOCK WASHERS 2
26 1/2" GALVANIZED FLAT WASHERS 10
27 3/16” WIRE CLIPS 4
28 5/8" x 3" GALVANIZED BOLTS 4
29 5/8" x 6” GALVANIZED BOLTS 16
30 5/8" GALVANIZED NUTS 20
31 STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE COVERPAK 1
32 5/8” x 3”7 STAINLESS STEEL BOLTS 8
33 5/8" STAINLESS STEEL LOCK NUTS 8
34 5/8" GALVANIZED WASHERS 18
35 5/8" x 1—=1/2" GALVANIZED HEX BOLTS 4
36 5/8" GALVANIZED LOCK WASHERS 4




1901 Betson Road -«

e BOAT LIFTS UNLIMITED, INC.

Odenton, MD 21113 .

(410)674—3100 « (800)268—5911

/" GENERAL NOTES:
/N IMPORTANT—JOIST SHOULD BE ADEQUATE TO SUPPORT THE LOAD, WE

LUMBER. DEAD END BRACKETS SHOULD BE SECURELY ATTACHED TO THE BOATHOUSE FRAMING.

\

RECOMMEND 2 x 10’ DIMENSIONAL

DEAD END BRACKET

BOATHOUSE FRAMING
(JOIST)

CABLE /

DOUBLE HUNG BEARING —/ °
AND DRIVE PIPE

N

N

| J/

ELECTRIC MOTOR /

AND HINGED COVER

/ CABLE

BEAM ADAPTER
AND SHEAVE

MOTOR ANCHOR

PULLIES AND BELTS
(LOCATED UNDER COVER)

SNATCH BLOCK
WITH PULLY

CABLE —\

TIMBER CARPET
TIMBER RUNNER

CRADLE TIMBER BRACKET
BEAM RUNNER
9 (BUNK BOARD) P
R4 @

ﬁ’roject: "Boat House” Part Nomes\

MODEL 6,000 LB LIFT (Model 6,000) :

No.: Revision Date:

001 06—15-12

Scale: Date: Sheet:
None | 06—27-01 | 1 of 1jj




\_ J0 | 10—82—90
BEETIS :830Q

mcoz)
:9|D0g

Z1L—G1—90
:9}DQ UOISIADY

200
"ON

SJ8qWINN HDd ‘UOI}D||D}SU|

( |[SPO 9ShoH 3Ipog, pom_ognt

1S S1¥Vd 33S ‘SYIGNNN
1dvd OL d3Lvi3d SIVIMALVN 40 LSIT d04 L

‘S31ON TVH3IN3O

\_

"ONI ‘G3LINITINN S14I7 1v08

1165—-892(008) * 001£—+/9(0L¥) * SLLIZ QN ‘ucjuspQ « ppoy uosjeg |06l




\“HF

0 | [ Z21—%0-90 SUoN J
BEETIN :2)bQ 9|p2g
¢Ll—G1—-90 ¢00
19}pQ UOISIASY TON

\_

\_

d3A00

INOA4
d3ONIH

LINN ANV “YIHSYM
‘1709 'S'S L X 9L/G

s g

-

&

dv3I0 WHOM

fl

AJTINd JAI™A e

H:zx004.||\\t\;ﬂ

_e
Ty

LINN ANV “YIHSYM
‘17108 X3H

(¢ "ON aNId 40 L1¥vd)
Y¥3IA0D MOovE

I

[ami]
@ adid / m
O =L

INITIS
430VdS
ond
4vI9 394V {——
1108 |
* QINIQYVH _

dv3io TINng

(SL¥04ddns) Lsior ooo;.||\\y\\

ATENISSY gv3O IHL HLIM d3ddNS 1108 d3IN3dYVH JHL ATNO TIVLSNI

222222222
D POPOPY.

HOHONY HO10ON \
(SL¥0ddNS) L1SIor aoom

ISIT S1¥Vd 33S ‘SYIGNNN L¥vd 0L d3LVI3Y SIVIYILYA 40 1S ¥04 °¢

‘NOILNVYO * "L
‘S31ON TVH3IN3O

1165—892(008) * 00LE—+/9(0L¥) * SLLLZ QN ‘UojuspQ + ppoy uosyeg LO6L

"ONI ‘G3LINITNN S1IT7 Lv0g




\— o | | Z1L-¥0-90 ocozj
195US :210Q :9|D0S
—— 00
193D UOIsiney N

(mc_mzo_._ 010N pup 010N noofoid J

\

(NMOQ ¥3A0Q) )

M3IA LNO¥Y4 - ONISNOH ¥O01ON
TOHINOD 3JLON3d Ol
Ve R JdIM T041INOD

LNNMO0T ANV ‘HIHSYM
‘1108 SSTINIVLS | x ,91/S

NOLLISOd
NMOQd 3FHL NI
d3A00 INOYA

YOLON —— |

dv3o WJOm
1138

ENSIC

dv30 NJOM A3T1Nnd

INFA

31Vid dv3O

|\
\
KVER) j:m_\_ﬂ
\

d3AN0D Movd

J

"ONISNOH ¥OLOW ANV ¥OLOW 40 M3IIA 3AIS V ¥04 (INNOW ¥3LON ANV AN¥A) £00 'ON ONIMYHAd 33S

SILION TVYINIO \

"ONI ‘GILINIINN SL1HIT LVOd —=

1166—892(008) * 00L¢—+¥,9(0L¥Y) * €LLLZ QW ‘uojuspQ « ppOy uos}eg |O61




1901 Betson Road . Odenton, MD 21113 . (410)674—3100 . (800)268—5911

e BOAT LIFTS UNLIMITED, INC.

( GENERAL NOTES:

~

1. FOR A DETAIL DRAWING OF VIEW CALLED OUT, GO TO SPECIFIED DRAWING.

DEAD END BRACKET
SEE DRAWING NO. 006
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAI

)

DOUBLE HUNG BEARING —/
AND DRIVE PIPE
SEE DRAWING NO. 003

N\ MOTOR ANCHOR
SEE DRAWING NO. 003
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL

SNATCH BLOCK WITH PULLY
SEE DRAWING NO. 006
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL

FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL f

MOTOR AND MOTOR HOUSING
SEE DRAWING NO. 003 AND 004
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL

CABLE ATTACHMENT AND CABLE RUN
SEE DRAWING NO. 008, 009A, AND 009B
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL

BEAM ADAPTER AND SHEAVE
SEE DRAWING NO. 007
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL

TIMBER RUNNER AND BRACKET (CHOCK RAILS)
SEE DRAWING NO. 010
FOR PART NUMBERS AND DETAIL

S /A AN 1

- - ﬁ:’roject:

Key To Detail Drawings

No.: Revision Date:
005

Scale: Date: Sheet:

k \_ None 06—04—12 | 1 of 1))




l 0 | Zl—¥0—90 SUON
\ BEEIIS :23pQ )

\_

:9|D0g
—_— 900
:9}DQ UOISIASY *ON
['b}eQ 39xoD4g pul ppeQ
( pup »20|g yd3pus u«ow_ogn(
3did 3AIEd

Ol d3HOVLLY 31av0

1108 SSIINIVLS

(NNY 318v0 ¥04
V600 ‘ON ONIMV¥A 33S)

JAVIHS AV3E ANV LS 3JAVIHS
Ol d3HOVLLY 318vO

(ZL "ON ANI4 40 L1yvd)
1708 IIMOVHS

13x0vdg AN3 avaa e

\ // //@//
(SL40ddNs) 1SIOr aoom b

IS SLYVd 33S ‘SYFEWNN L¥vd OL Q3ILVIIY STVIMILYW 40 1SIT ¥04

JAVIHS AV3IE ANV JIMOVHS
Ol d3HJVLLY J18VvD

(SL "ON ANI4 40 1¥vd)
JIGNIHL

(S
57

13axOvd4a aN3 avaa e

0 1NN VO @

‘S31ON TVH3IN3O

(D
(2

J

1166—-892(008) * 00Le—¥/9(0L¥) * €LLLZ QN ‘uojuspQ * ppoy uosyeg LO6L

ONI ‘G3LINIINN S14I7 1V0g ——




a_ 0 | | ¢l—+¥0-90 SUON "\
BEETIS :93bQ :3|D0g
—_— £00
193pQ UOISIAGY TON

\ |[oijeg Jeydppy wpeg uom_ogn(

\

0009 13AON
¥3Ldvay
Wv3g
Wv3E 1417 9 a--
LAN Y007
SSTINVLS 7 SSaINvLS
ﬁi_ r-q
| ]
o
IAVIHS Nv3E

JAVIHS Wv3d dNV
13X0vdd dN3 avad
Ol d3HOVLLY 319v0

(NNY 319v0 ¥O4

V600 ‘ON ONIMVYA 33S)
JAVIHS AVIE ANV LS JAVAHS
0l Q3HOVLLY F18vd

ISIT S1¥Vd 33S ‘SYIGANN 1¥vd OL Q3ILVI3Y STIVIMILYN 40 1SIT ¥04 'L

‘S3LON TTVH3IAN3O \

"ONI ‘G3LINITNN S14I7 Lv0g

1166—892(008) * 00L¢—+¥,9(0L¥Y) * CLLLZ QW ‘UOUSPQ + PDOY uos}eg |O61L




§_ 0 1 | ZL-¥0-90 ocoz) )

BECTIS :2}0Q :9|D2g
¢L—G1—90 woo.oz
123D UOISIASY :
Alquiessy SuoiosuUUO) 9|qDJ. sofou dAV1O 318v0
4 A n( 3did OLNI 1HOIL SdWV10 378v0 T11Nnd 1
1IN0 Y3INFD WOYH SAVIM — |-t \un__n_ NYA

3dld 3AIEA OLNI LHOIL
d3nTind sl dWv10 318vO

M3IA NOILD3S

|A\V|

I19v0 318v0

! UIR™YVI 3did
ONRIV3Ig
g
dAV10 318v0 OL HOVLLY ANV
7 JT0H OLINI F18V0 LY3SNI
1aMovig

AARAVI 3did

(S1¥0ddNns)
! 1SIOr dOOM

22222222
Do 2200

OINI LHOIL SdAVTO 318v0 TInd
1N0 ¥3IN3O WOY4 SdVIM

\
m—

¥IRIAVYO 3did \ﬁ \
ONIYV3g = J1avo
38avo o 3did 3AMA
] NN
|\\ aVa\ dAV1D 318V0 0L HOVLLY ANV
Aove ||~ A\ 310H OLNI 378v0 LY3SNI
AA AV
_Esm_\/\/ © -/
A~ Eﬁ: NHE 130Vyg
AV O \/\/ d3IHHVYO 3did
H_Em_»m// o (S1¥0ddNS) NN
1SIor aoom NN
NN /mo:oz< "ISIT SL¥Vd 33S ‘SYIGNNN Ldvd OL
R Va\ HYOLOW d3Lv13y STVIY3LVYN 40 LSIT ¥o4 -

|
[ SILION TVYINIO \

"ONI ‘G3LINITNN S14I7 Lv0g

1166—892(008) * 00L¢—+¥,9(0L¥Y) * €LLLZ QW ‘uojuspQ « ppOy uos}eg |O61



318v0

¢ 30 | 10—61—/0 wcoz)
\ BEETIIS :810Q Hm_cow)
ﬁﬁ ¢l—S1—-90 V600
/ \\ :2}pQ UOISIAGY TON
7 ) IIbyaQ uny 9|qpY
o (z 40 1) wvas N &)/ ° \_ %POW ,esnoujoog, :30sfoid J
JAVIHS JAVIHS
Wv3g Wv3g
3did 3IANA 318vo
JHL Ol SSOMOV
NIHL LS 3JAVIHS
ANNOYY GNY Ol dn
MOVE ‘IAVIHS Wv3g
JHL ANNO¥Y ANV
NMOQ 318v0 3HL NNY
‘13¥0vdg aN3 avaa
JHL 1V 3FH3IH LHVIS 3did JAIdd Ol
INIWHOVLLY 318v0 ¥04 Idld AN
800 "ON SNIMYYA 33S IHL Ol SSOoMoY
NIHL LS JAVIHS
IS JAVIHS aNNOYY aNY Ol dn
3dld N ANV Y001 HOLVYNS MOVE ‘IAVIHS Wv3g
JHL ANNOYY ANV
- - NMOQ 318v0 3HL NNY
L ‘13¥0vdg aN3 avaa
JHL 1V 3Y3IH LYVIS
-]
Y \' \' ] o o
° -3
° @ ]
Q@ -3
P eSS SR RS S eSS R (|5 B S
IS 3AVIHS 2
IS of ey
| ° N
| 2 I ”
e e

'SAGVO ¥IONOT FHINOIV OL ¥INAdNS L4IM ¥NOA TIvO ‘AIYINDIY SI JO¥A 40 INNOWY ¥ILVIND V 4l
1708 LS 3AVIHS FHL MO39 0 AWv3E NIVW FHL d3MOT OL 1417 JFHL HLIM d3rddnS SI 318v0 HONON3 'L

‘S31ON TVH3IN3O \

"ONI ‘G3LINITNN S14I7 Lv0g

1166—892(008) * 00L¢—+¥,9(0L¥Y) * €LLLZ QW ‘uojuspQ « ppOy uos}eg |O61




LS 3AVIHS

3did 3AINd

'S378V0 Y3IONOT JFHINDIV OL ¥3NddNS 4T ¥YNOA TIVO ‘Q34¥IND3IY SI dO¥d 40 INNOWY ¥3ILVIYO V 4l

\ /T o c |10-61-L0 mcoz)
BEETIS :910Q :9|D0g
o\ /7 Z1-G1-90 8600
\ 1/ 19}p(Q UOISIAGY T"ON
/) { I0}9q uny 9|qo
(z 40 Z) Wv38 NIvVW S o \_ _m_v.vwgo :mmm_of_momz 309f01d J
JAVIHS JAVIHS
Wv3d Wv3g
3dld 3AINA /r 371avo
JHL Ol SSOdOV
N3IHL LS 3AVIHS
ANNOYY ANV OL dn
Mova ‘IAVIHS Wv3d
JHL ANNOYY ANV
NMOd 3718v0 IHL NNY
‘13MovYg aN3 avad 3did 3IANA 0L 3did IANG
dHL 1V 343H 1yVIS INJWHOVLLY 319v0 04 341 OL SSONOV
800 'ON ONIMVHd 33S NIHL 1S JAVIHS
3Idid 3IAINA ANNOYY ANV OL dn
s s g
ANV A9078 HOLVNS NMOd F18vO JHL NNd
1340v¥8 aN3 av3d
JHL 1V J¥3H L1dvV1S

1109 LS 3AVIHS FHL MOT3d 0 Wv3d NIVN IHL J3IMOT OL L4 IHL HLIM d3nNddns SI 319v0 HONONI "L
‘S31ON TVHIN3O

"ONI ‘G3LINITINN S14I7 1v0od

1165—892(008) * 001¢—¥/9(0LY) * €LLLZ AN ‘uojuspQ « ppoy uosieg |06l




:9}DQ UOISIASy

%_ 30 1 [ 10-61-20]  oUoN )
REEIIS 1910 :9|D0g
21-%0-90 010
ON

\_

Ioyeq Alquiessy

S|y Mooy)H ﬁom_ognt

\_

Av3g 310vy

Wv3g 141

13X0vaEg
d3INNNY J38GNIL

‘). @/e \

AV3g 317avyO

6\‘.
oull

|
aﬁ
s

(@3yINd3Y 8)

S1IMOVHE 4INNNY

F
13dyv0
mum}:.%

SY3INNNY
d3gnIL 1vOo8

SINN NIV1d (61
S1108 JOVIYAVO (81

ISI7 SL¥Vd 33S ‘SHIANNN Ldvd OL dILVIFY SIVI¥ILYW 40 1S ¥04 ¢

¥3I8ANT TVNOISNIWIA 0L X 2 80 .8 X ,Z 38 QINOHS ‘Q3NddNS L1ON 4I ‘Sd¥vog MNNg "L

‘S3LON VY3IN3IO \

1166—892(008) * 00LS—¥/9(0LY) * CLLLZ QW ‘UOjUspQ + POOY uos}eg LO6L

"ONI ‘G3LINITINN S14I7 1v08




/7L 5oL [10-6L—-L0 SUON "\
BEETIS :210Q :9|D2g
Z1—¥0-90 LLO
19)D( UOISIAGY TON

uonNnquysig ybIopm

( 104 suononusu| u\om.ﬁognt

\

1v0o9g 40 M3IA 30IS

"HIONIT 1v08 40 d3INJO 3Sn 1ON 04 ‘4
'1v08 40 INIOd 3FONVIvE 3ISN 'V
NOILNGIYLSIA LHOIM TvND3 NIvlg0o OL ¢

'SWYV 31aQVY0 HLOg ¥3A0 d3YIND3IY SI NOILNGIMLSIA LHOI3M TVNO3 ‘FONVANYOIYId WNWILDO ¥O4

'SALON TVHIANID \

"ONI ‘GILINITINN S14I7 LV0d =

1166—89Z(008) * 00LS—+/9(0LY) * SLLLZ AN ‘uojuspQ + ppoy uosyeg |06l




	PL1
	001
	002
	003
	004
	005
	006
	007
	008
	009A
	009B
	010
	011

